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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) dlbla Liberty Utilities
Bill Calculation

Usage 650 kWh

Customer Charge
Distribution Charge

1st 250 kWh
excess of 250 kWh

Storm Recovery Adjustment
Transmission Charge
Stranded Cost Charge
System Benefits Charge
Electricity Consumption Tax
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services

Current
Rates

$14.54

$004061
$005273
$000000
$002011
$000049
$000457
$0.00055

June 1, 2018
Proposed

Rates

$14.56

$004131
$005345
$0.00000
$002011
$000049
$000457
$000055

Current
Bill

$14.54

$10.15
$21.09

$0.00
$13.07

$0.32
$2.97
$0.36

$62.50

June 1, 2018
Proposed

Bill

$14.56

$10.33
$21.38

$0.00
$13.07

$0.32
$2.97
$0.36

$62.99

Energy Service Charge $008931 $008931 $58.05 $58.05

TotalBill $120.55

$ increase in 650 kWh Total Residential Bill
% increase in 650 kWh Total Residential Bill

$121.04

$0.48
0.40%

*lncremental Revenue Requirement of $76,833 and $552,414 of incremental O&M


