EXHIBIT # 3 Dr 18-034

## Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities Docket No DE 18-034 Schedule DBS-4 Page 1 of 1

## Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) d/b/a Liberty Utilities Bill Calculation

Usage 650 kWh		June 1, 2018		June 1, 2018
	Current Rates	Proposed Rates	Current Bill	Proposed Bill
Customer Charge	\$14.54	\$14.56	\$14.54	\$14.56
Distribution Charge				
1st 250 kWh	\$0.04061	\$0.04131	\$10.15	\$10.33
excess of 250 kWh	\$0.05273	\$0.05345	\$21.09	\$21.38
Storm Recovery Adjustment	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transmission Charge	\$0.02011	\$0.02011	\$13.07	\$13.07
Stranded Cost Charge	\$0.00049	\$0.00049	\$0.32	\$0.32
System Benefits Charge	\$0.00457	\$0.00457	\$2.97	\$2.97
Electricity Consumption Tax	\$0.00055	\$0.00055	\$0.36	\$0.36
Subtotal Retail Delivery Services			\$62.50	\$62.99
Energy Service Charge	\$0.08931	\$0.08931	<u>\$58.05</u>	<u>\$58.05</u>
	Total Bill		\$120.55	\$121.04
\$ increase in 650 kWh Total Residential Bill % increase in 650 kWh Total Residential Bill				\$0.48 0.40%

\*Incremental Revenue Requirement of \$76,833 and \$552,414 of incremental O&M